
 

 

TAP & PUTT 
PARTY RENTAL MENU 

PIZZA 
PARTY SIZE PIZZAS RECOMMENDED 

15-20 
20-30 
30-40 
40-50 

4-5 
6-8 
9-12 
13-15 

CHEESE - $17 
PEPPERONI - $19 
HAWAIIAN - $19 

MARGHERITA - $19 
WASHINGTON - $23 

PESTO - $23 
COMBO - $24 

PEP N' STUFF - $23 
PORK & APPLE - $23 

 
SHAREABLES PARTY SALADS 

XXL NACHOS (Pork or Chicken) - $35  
MEAT & CHEESE PARTY PLATTER -$50 
BEER CHEESE PARTY PLATTER - $65 

CAESAR - $29 
APPLE WALNUT - $29 
ADD CHICKEN - $12 

 

LARGE PARTY CATERING  
(30+ PEOPLE) 

STREET TACO BAR 
$10/PERSON 

CHIPS & SALSA INCLUDED 
(Minimum 2-Week Lead Time Needed) 

PULLED PORK SLIDER BAR 
$12/PERSON 

COLE SLAW & CHIPS INCLUDED 
(Minimum 2-Week Lead Time Needed) 

 


