TAP & PUTT

PARTY RENTAL MENU

PIZZA

<u>PARTY SIZE</u>	<u>PIZZAS RECOMMENDED</u>
15-20	4-5
20-30	6-8
30-40	9-12
40-50	13-15
CHEESE - \$17	PESTO - \$23
PEPPERONI - \$19	СОМВО - \$24
HAWAIIAN - \$19	PEP N' STUFF - \$23
MARGHERITA - \$19	PORK & APPLE - \$23
WASHINGTON - \$23	
X X X	

<u>SHAREABLES</u>	<u>PARTY SALADS</u>
XXL NACHOS (Pork or Chicken) - \$35	CAESAR - \$29
MEAT & CHEESE PARTY PLATTER -\$50	APPLE WALNUT - \$29
BEER CHEESE PARTY PLATTER - \$65	ADD CHICKEN - \$12

LARGE PARTY CATERING

(30+ PEOPLE)

STREET TACO BAR

\$10/PERSON

CHIPS & SALSA INCLUDED

(Minimum 2-Week Lead Time Needed)

PULLED PORK SLIDER BAR \$12/PERSON COLE SLAW & CHIPS INCLUDED (Minimum 2-Week Lead Time Needed)